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Arsago Seprio
02/09/2023

Fast Cross LT Tl

UFrOre AST,

Fast Cross 2023 MX Open - Free Practice Gr A
Sort by position Laptimes I77g/77t/777/77g
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po.1-#211 LAPUCCI N. 1!‘8@'.?;5 12 1:19.635 +12.111  17:02:26.149 11 1:12.199 +02.882  17:02:11.483 R 1:11.074 ] RE— 17:01:33.621
1 116049  +1085 164808822 Po.4-#75HILLJ. L) Po.7-#28 BERSANELLIE. 5 G4 c3% Po.10-#385ZENATOS. . Geors
2 1:13.024 +07.829  16:49:21.846 1 1:22.849 +14.890  16:48:20.271 1 1:22.069 +12.336  16:48:14.407 1 1:21.861 +09.693  16:48:17.090
3 1:06.430 +01.235  16:50:28.276 2 1:12.030 +04.071  16:49:32.301 2 1:16.697 +06.964  16:49:31.104 2 1:21.408 +09.240  16:49:38.498
4 1:21.848 +16.653  16:51:50.124 3 1:10.762 +02.803  16:50:43.063 3 1:21.138 +11.405  16:50:52.242 3 1:16.505 +04.337  16:50:55.003
5 1:12.102  +06907  16:53:02.226 4 1:21.885  +13.926  16:52:04.948 4 1:15369  +05.636  16:52:07.611 4 1:16.585  +04.417  16:52:11.588
6  1:05.641 +00.446  16:54:07.867 5  1:14.309 +06.350  16:53:19.257 5  1:51.192 +41.459  16:53:58.803 5 1:16.957 +04.789  16:53:28.545
7 1:19.082 +13.887  16:55:26.949 6 1:18.057 +10.098  16:54:37.314 6 1:09.992 +00.259  16:55:08.795 6 1:24.523 +12.355  16:54:53.068
8 2:13.791 +1:08.596  16:57:40.740 7  1:09.181 +01.222  16:55:46.495 7  1:32.265 +22.532  16:56:41.060 YA 1:12.163 16:56:05.236
9 1:19.593  +14.3%8  16:59:00.333 8 1:22.915  +14.95%  16:57:09.410 8 e 16:57:50.793 8  1:14.256  +02.088  16:57:19.492
10 e 17:00:05.528 CI 1:07.959 R 16:58:17.369 9  1:34.761  +25.028  16:59:25.554 9 1:53.795  +41627  16:59:13.287
11 1:24.870 +19.675  17:01:30.398 10 1:29.626 +21.667  16:59:46.995 10 1:21.943 +12.210  17:00:47.497 10 1:17.889 +05.721  17:00:31.176
Po. 2 - # 99 ZARAGOZA J. i'fél"”sfgf; 11  1:23.451 +15.492  17:01:10.446 11  1:10.378 +00.645  17:01:57.875 11 1:20.340 +08.172  17:01:51.516
1 122174  +153% 16481873 12 1:08183  +00224 170218629 Po. 8 - # 241 MENEGHELLO « | 64673 Po. 11 - #191 SAVIO A. e
2 1:16.998 +10.218  16:49:35.733 Po. 5 - # 848 CROS J. ng;r:ilrg% 1 1:30.426 +20.554  16:48:38.776 1 1:32.367 +08.929  16:48:49.871
3 1:11.330 +04.550  16:50:47.063 1 1:28.469 +20.169  16:48:33.162 2 1:25.011 +15.139  16:50:03.787 2 1:26.927 +03.489  16:50:16.798
4 1:11.687 +04.907  16:51:58.750 2 1:17.430 +09.130  16:49:50.592 3 1:19.525 +09.653  16:51:23.312 ER 1:23.43S — 16:51:40.236
5 1:10.556 +03.776  16:53:09.306 3 1:14.807 +06.507  16:51:05.399 4 1:14.148 +04.276  16:52:37.460 4  1:40.468 +17.030  16:53:20.704
6 1:14.468 +07.688  16:54:23.774 4 1:12.989 +04.689  16:52:18.388 5  1:14.227 +04.355  16:53:51.687
7 1:07.699 +00.919  16:55:31.473 5 1:57.485 +49.185  16:54:15.873 6 1:26.057 +16.185  16:55:17.744
8  1:22.458 +15.678  16:56:53.931 6 1:24.852 +16.552  16:55:40.725 7  1:10.210 +00.338  16:56:27.954
9 1:15.558 +08.778  16:58:09.489 7 1:09.904 +01.604  16:56:50.629 8  1:28.953 +19.081  16:57:56.907
JIN 1:06.7 80— 16:59:16.269 8 1:21.544 +13.244  16:58:12.173 CEE 1:09.872 E— 16:59:06.779
11 1:29.162 +22.382  17:00:45.431 9 2:02.811 +54.511  17:00:14.984 10 1:44.060 +34.188  17:00:50.839
12 1:22.460 +15.680  17:02:07.891 O 1202300 B 17:01:23.284 11  1:10.235 +00.363  17:02:01.074
Po.3-#911 TIXIER J. 02390 Po. 6 - # 110 PETERS K. Ao Po.9-#502 WINKLERA. 1 Ge'gr0
1 1:29.184 +21.660  16:48:37.328 1 1:26.728 +17.411  16:48:28.858 1 1:28.518 +17.444  16:48:35.478
2 1:21.968 +14.444  16:49:59.296 2 1:23.410 +14.093  16:49:52.268 2 1:19.913 +08.839  16:49:55.391
3 1:14.202 +06.678  16:51:13.498 3 1:14.439 +05.122  16:51:06.707 3 1:16.298 +05.224  16:51:11.689
4 1:10.289 +02.765  16:52:23.787 4 1:15.605 +06.288  16:52:22.312 4 1:17.331 +06.257  16:52:29.020
5 1:09.660 +02.136  16:53:33.447 5 1:09.628 +00.311  16:53:31.940 5 1:17.301 +06.227  16:53:46.321
6 1:08.623 +01.099  16:54:42.070 (I 1:09.31 7R 16:54:41.257 6  1:13.552 +02.478  16:54:59.873
7 1:20.486 +12.962  16:56:02.556 7  1:26.019 +16.702  16:56:07.276 7 1:12.128 +01.054  16:56:12.001
AN 1:07.52 16:57:10.080 8 1:28.854 +19.537  16:57:36.130 8 1:22.610 +11.536  16:57:34.611
9 1:22.436 +14912  16:58:32.516 9  2:13.392 +1:04075  16:59:49.522 9 1:11.731 +00.657  16:58:46.342
10 1:07.901 +00.377  16:59:40.417 10 1:09.762 +00.445  17:00:59.284 10 1:36.205 +25.131  17:00:22.547
11 1:26.097 +18.573  17:01:06.514
Fastest lap: 1:05.195
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